Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap

Egg Bap

Halloumi Bap

Bacon & Egg Bap
Sausage & Egg Bap
Halloumi & Egg Bap
Bacon & Sausage Bap

Breakfast Bap
Sausage, Bacon, Egg & Hashbrown

Add a Hashbrown to any Bap

Americano
Flat White
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Deluxe Hot Chocolate

Cream & Marshmallows
Tea

Decaf Tea
Peppermint Tea

Alternative Milks
Oat or Soya

Canned Drinks

Bottled Water (Still or Sparkling)

Cartons of Juice
Orange or Apple

£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£7.00

£1.00

£3.50
£3.30
£3.60
£3.50
£4.05

£2.50
£2.75
£2.75

S0p

£2.00
£1.50
£1.50

Allergens Please ask a member of staff every time you visit as ingredients

may have changed since your last purchase.



